MCL (120V only)
MLN / MHN  (120 -  277V)
  (MHN not shown -  see l ine drawing)
MSN (120 -  277V)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
FAIL-SAFE®
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

  of choice.
UNV
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADF101743
2011-08-19 13:49:53
S A M P L E  N U M B E R : M C L - W- 1 2 0 - W
Product Family
MCL= Medical Chart Nightlight
LED Color
W=White
A=Amber
R=Red
Voltage
120=120V
Faceplate Finish
W=White Paint
B=Black Paint
BN=Brushed Nickel Paint
Custom Colors available
(specify or supply sample
 - consult factory)
NOTES:
 1
Options
PHC=Photocell (in place of
   standard on/off switch)
   The MCL version of Circadian is supplied with a photo optic cell which turns the light source
   (LED) off when the ambient light rises above the MCL set point or threshold. In a very limited
   number of applications, where the sustained ambient light is at or near the MCL set point, the
   user may experience “flickering” of the light. To avoid “flickering”, do not install the MCL in
   areas such as in dark shadows or dark corners. Should flickering occur, relocate the MCL to an
   area of higher ambient light.
MCL 120
 1
120V MCL
MCL ORDERING INFORMATION